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Total Parkland per 1,000 Residents, by City

LAND

FY 2005
Total Acres per
Park 1,000
City Population Acres Residents
Population Density Level: High
Minneapolis 373,943 5,359 14.3
Washington, D.C. 553,523 7,726 14.0
Oakland 397,976 3,831 9.6
Boston 569,165 5,475 9.6
San Francisco 744,230 5773 7.8
Baltimore 636,251 4,905 7.7
Philadelphia 1,470,151 10,916 7.4
Los Angeles 3,845,541 23,410 6.1
Long Beach 476,564 2,768 5.8
New York 8,104,079 37,008 4.6
Chicago 2,862,244 11,916 4.2
Miami 379,724 1,347 3.5
Average, This Density: 7.9
Population Density Level: Intermediate-High
San Diego 1,263,756 45,616 36.1
Omaha 409,416 10,708 26.2
Portland, Ore. 533,492 13,337 25.0
Cincinnati 314,154 6,945 22.1
Dallas 1,210,393 21,670 17.9
Denver 556,835 7,300 13.1
San Jose 904,522 11,854 13.1
Arlington, Tex. 359,467 4,652 12.9
Seattle 572,475 6,038 10.5
St. Louis 343,279 3,381 9.8
Las Vegas 534,847 5,260 9.8
Sacramento 454,330 4,422 9.7
Pittsburgh 322,450 2,838 8.8
Toledo 304,973 2,206 7.2
Detroit 900,198 5,890 6.5
Cleveland 458,684 2,930 6.4
Fresno 457,719 1,586 3.5
Average, This Density: 14.0
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Population Density Level: Intermediate-Low

Albuquerque
El Paso
Austin

Colorado Springs

Phoenix
Louisville
Tulsa
Columbus
Fort Worth
Houston

Milwaukee/Milwaukee County

San Antonio
Indianapolis
Memphis
Wichita
New Orleans
Tampa
Atlanta
Tucson

Mesa

Population Density Level: Low

Jacksonville

Kansas City, Mo.

Virginia Beach
Oklahoma City

Charlotte/Mecklenburg
Nashville/Davidson
Honolulu/Honolulu County

484,246
592,099
681,804
369,363

1,418,041
700,030
383,764
730,008
603,337

2,012,626
932,143

1,236,249
784,242
671,929
353,823
462,269
321,772
419,122
512,023
437,454

Average, This Density:

777,704
444,387
440,098
528,042
771,617
572,475
899,593

Average, This Density:

Average, All Cities:

33,235
26,370
26,750
10,175
38,478
15,402
7,336
12,973
10,718
33,209
15,150
17,837
11,020
8,990
4,327
5,028
3,353
3,720
3,175
2,564

97,729
17,188
15,040
14,684
17,042
10,319
6,000

NOTE 1: Total park acres includes city, county, metro, state and federal acres.
NOTE 2: Italic indicates estimate based on prior year information.
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68.6
44.5
39.2
27.5
27.1
22.0
19.1
17.8
17.8
16.5
16.3
14.4
14.1
13.4
12.2
10.9
10.4
8.9
6.2
5.9
20.6

125.7
38.7
34.2
27.8
22.1
18.0

6.7
39.0

18.2
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